It is to further state that these credits are 

not the final figures and only indicative. There are more 

transactions of this kind in this account.  This account (SBI 

31000313003 of AMC) has been opened in December 2009 and 

there is a credit of Rs. 270,60,93,762.00 (Rupees Two hundred 

seventy crores sixty lakhs ninety three thousand seven hundred 

and sixty two) and debit of Rs.269,15,73,602.00 (Rupees Two 

hundred sixty nine crores fifteen lakhs seventy three thousand 

six hundred and two).   There are debits from these accounts 

(SBI 3003) to Sri Bhakta Markandeshwara Minerals (SBMM) 

(Axis 2669), Divakar Minerals, JJ Impex, Shantha Lakshmi 

Jairam, Brahamini Industries, Vijay Mining Infrastructure and 

many others. The trail of huge amount in this account (SBI

[...]

270,60,93,762.00 after 01-08-2009 to 08-02-2011. There 

are many huge transactions in the said account. The 

transaction gives the linkages between the Associated Mining 

Company and other companies/firms/individuals.  

(10) There is credit of Rs. 14,00,00,000.00 (Rupees 

Fourteen Crores) from Janadevi Minerals (11347) on 31-05-10 

and 19-07-10 in the account of AMC. There is no permits (MDP) 

issued as a party/purchaser from AMC. The Janadevi Minerals 

is also a front company/firm of ILC. Likewise, Rs. 

34,15,00000.00 (Rupees Thirty four crores fifteen lakhs) have